
Dual Enrollment Course 
Number

Course Title Certificate Code Certificatiion Code Title

ACR0000 Introduction to HVAC/R INTUT002 Entrepreneurship & Small Business
ACR0000 Introduction to HVAC/R PRMIN004 PMI Project Management Ready
ACR0001 HVAC/R Fundamentals INTUT002 Entrepreneurship & Small Business
AER0014 Automotive Services Assistor INTUT002 Entrepreneurship & Small Business
AER0025 Maintenance and Light Repair Technician 1 NCCER079 NCCER Industrial Maintenance, Electrical & Instrumentation Technician - Level 2
AER0025 Maintenance and Light Repair Technician 1 NCCER080 NCCER Industrial Maintenance, Electrical & Instrumentation Technician - Level 3
AER0025 Maintenance and Light Repair Technician 1 NCCER081 NCCER HVAC - Level 2 (Secondary)
AER0025 Maintenance and Light Repair Technician 1 NCCER082 NCCER HVAC - Level 3 (Secondary)
AER0025 Maintenance and Light Repair Technician 1 NCCER083 NCCER HVAC - Level 4 (Secondary)
AER0110 Engine Repair Technician INTUT002 Entrepreneurship & Small Business
AER0360 Automotive Electrical/Electronics System Technician INTUT002 Entrepreneurship & Small Business
AER0418 Automotive Brake System Technician INTUT002 Entrepreneurship & Small Business
ARR0112 Automotive Collision Welding, Cutting and Joining INTUT002 Entrepreneurship & Small Business
ARR0141 Automotive Collision Refinishing Technician INTUT002 Entrepreneurship & Small Business
ARR0312 Non-structural Damage Repair Technician INTUT002 Entrepreneurship & Small Business
ASC1000 PRINCIPLES OF AERONAUTICAL SCIENCE (L) INTUT002 Entrepreneurship & Small Business
ASC2560 UNMANNED AERIAL VEHICLES AND SYSTEMS (L) INTUT002 Entrepreneurship & Small Business
ATE0070 Veterinary Assistants & Laboratory Animal Caretakers 2 FLFBR001 Agritechnology Specialist Certification
ATE0070 Veterinary Assistants & Laboratory Animal Caretakers 2 FLFBR003 Agricultural Communications Specialist Certification
ATE0072 Veterinary Assistant FLFBR003 Agricultural Communications Specialist Certification
ATE0072 Veterinary Assistant FLFBR009 Agriculture Systems Associate Certification
ATF1103 PRIVATE PILOT OPERATIONS INTUT002 Entrepreneurship & Small Business
ATT1101 not a valid code FEDAA011 FAA Private Pilot
ATT1101 not a valid code FEDAA013 FAA Ground School
ATT1101 not a valid code USINS001 Small UAS (sUAS) Safety Certification: Level 1
BCV0400 Building Construction Helper INTUT002 Entrepreneurship & Small Business
BCV0401 Building Construction Technician 1 INTUT002 Entrepreneurship & Small Business
BCV0402 Building Construction Technician 2 INTUT002 Entrepreneurship & Small Business
BCV0603 Electrician Helper HBINS003 HBI Pre-Apprenticeship Certificate Training (PACT), Carpentry
BCV0603 Electrician Helper NCCER018 NCCER HVAC - Level 1 (Secondary)
BCV0640 Residential Electrician HBINS003 HBI Pre-Apprenticeship Certificate Training (PACT), Carpentry
CCJ1020 INTRODUCTION TO CRIMINAL JUSTICE PRMIN004 PMI Project Management Ready
CET1178 A+ HARDWARE CERTIFICATION (L) PRMIN004 PMI Project Management Ready
CET1179 A+ SOFTWARE PREPARATION (L) PRMIN004 PMI Project Management Ready
CET1600 NETWORKING HARDWARE (L) PRMIN004 PMI Project Management Ready
CET1610 ROUTERS (L) PRMIN004 PMI Project Management Ready
CTS0032 .NET Programmer INTUT002 Entrepreneurship & Small Business
CTS0041 Computer Programmer Assistant INTUT002 Entrepreneurship & Small Business
CTS0044 Computer Programmer INTUT002 Entrepreneurship & Small Business
CTS0070 Web Design Foundations PRMIN004 PMI Project Management Ready
CTS0071 Web Interface Design PRMIN004 PMI Project Management Ready
CTS0072 IT & Web Systems PRMIN004 PMI Project Management Ready
DEA0726 Dental Infection Control Assistant INTUT002 Entrepreneurship & Small Business
DEA0727 Dental Assisting 1 INTUT002 Entrepreneurship & Small Business
DIG0070 Game/Simulation Designer PRMIN004 PMI Project Management Ready
DIG0075 Game/Simulation Programmer PRMIN004 PMI Project Management Ready
DIG0076 Game/Simulation Software Developer PRMIN004 PMI Project Management Ready
DIG0081 Theory and Foundations of Design INTUT002 Entrepreneurship & Small Business
DIG0081 Theory and Foundations of Design PRMIN004 PMI Project Management Ready
DIG0082 Multimedia Digital Designer INTUT002 Entrepreneurship & Small Business
DIG0082 Multimedia Digital Designer PRMIN004 PMI Project Management Ready
DIG0083 Multimedia Web Interactive Designer INTUT002 Entrepreneurship & Small Business
DIG0083 Multimedia Web Interactive Designer PRMIN004 PMI Project Management Ready
DIG0084 Multimedia Integrated Producer Designer INTUT002 Entrepreneurship & Small Business
DIG0084 Multimedia Integrated Producer Designer PRMIN004 PMI Project Management Ready
DIG2000 INTRODUCTION TO DIGITAL MEDIA PRMIN004 PMI Project Management Ready
DIM0101 Diesel Engine Mechanic/Technician Helper NCCER079 NCCER Industrial Maintenance, Electrical & Instrumentation Technician - Level 2
DIM0101 Diesel Engine Mechanic/Technician Helper NIASE076 ASE Auto Maintenance and Light Repair (G1)
DIM0101 Diesel Engine Mechanic/Technician Helper NIASE077 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Automatic Transmission/Transaxle (AT)
DIM0101 Diesel Engine Mechanic/Technician Helper NIASE078 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Automobile Service Technology (AS)
DIM0101 Diesel Engine Mechanic/Technician Helper NIASE079 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Brakes (BR)
DIM0101 Diesel Engine Mechanic/Technician Helper NIASE080 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Electrical/Electronic Systems (EE)
DIM0101 Diesel Engine Mechanic/Technician Helper NIASE081 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Engine Performance (EP)
DIM0101 Diesel Engine Mechanic/Technician Helper NIASE082 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Engine Repair (ER)
DIM0101 Diesel Engine Mechanic/Technician Helper NIASE083 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Heating and Air Conditioning (AC)
DIM0101 Diesel Engine Mechanic/Technician Helper NIASE084 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Manual Drive Train and Axles (MD)
DIM0101 Diesel Engine Mechanic/Technician Helper NIASE085 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Suspension and Steering (SS)
DIM0102 Diesel Electrical and Electronics Technician NIASE076 ASE Auto Maintenance and Light Repair (G1)
DIM0102 Diesel Electrical and Electronics Technician NIASE077 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Automatic Transmission/Transaxle (AT)
DIM0102 Diesel Electrical and Electronics Technician NIASE078 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Automobile Service Technology (AS)
DIM0102 Diesel Electrical and Electronics Technician NIASE079 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Brakes (BR)
DIM0102 Diesel Electrical and Electronics Technician NIASE080 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Electrical/Electronic Systems (EE)
DIM0102 Diesel Electrical and Electronics Technician NIASE081 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Engine Performance (EP)
DIM0102 Diesel Electrical and Electronics Technician NIASE082 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Engine Repair (ER)
DIM0102 Diesel Electrical and Electronics Technician NIASE083 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Heating and Air Conditioning (AC)
DIM0102 Diesel Electrical and Electronics Technician NIASE084 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Manual Drive Train and Axles (MD)
DIM0102 Diesel Electrical and Electronics Technician NIASE085 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Suspension and Steering (SS)
DIM0104 Diesel Engine Technician NIASE076 ASE Auto Maintenance and Light Repair (G1)
DIM0104 Diesel Engine Technician NIASE077 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Automatic Transmission/Transaxle (AT)
DIM0104 Diesel Engine Technician NIASE078 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Automobile Service Technology (AS)
DIM0104 Diesel Engine Technician NIASE079 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Brakes (BR)
DIM0104 Diesel Engine Technician NIASE080 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Electrical/Electronic Systems (EE)
DIM0104 Diesel Engine Technician NIASE081 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Engine Performance (EP)
DIM0104 Diesel Engine Technician NIASE082 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Engine Repair (ER)
DIM0104 Diesel Engine Technician NIASE083 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Heating and Air Conditioning (AC)
DIM0104 Diesel Engine Technician NIASE084 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Manual Drive Train and Axles (MD)
DIM0104 Diesel Engine Technician NIASE085 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Suspension and Steering (SS)
DIM0105 Diesel Brakes Technician NIASE076 ASE Auto Maintenance and Light Repair (G1)
DIM0105 Diesel Brakes Technician NIASE077 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Automatic Transmission/Transaxle (AT)
DIM0105 Diesel Brakes Technician NIASE078 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Automobile Service Technology (AS)
DIM0105 Diesel Brakes Technician NIASE079 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Brakes (BR)
DIM0105 Diesel Brakes Technician NIASE080 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Electrical/Electronic Systems (EE)
DIM0105 Diesel Brakes Technician NIASE081 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Engine Performance (EP)
DIM0105 Diesel Brakes Technician NIASE082 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Engine Repair (ER)
DIM0105 Diesel Brakes Technician NIASE083 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Heating and Air Conditioning (AC)
DIM0105 Diesel Brakes Technician NIASE084 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Manual Drive Train and Axles (MD)
DIM0105 Diesel Brakes Technician NIASE085 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Suspension and Steering (SS)
DIM0106 Diesel Heating and Air Conditioning Technician NIASE090 ASE Entry-level - Truck: Brakes (TB)
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DIM0153 Diesel Preventive Maintenance Technician NIASE080 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Electrical/Electronic Systems (EE)
DIM0153 Diesel Preventive Maintenance Technician NIASE082 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Engine Repair (ER)
DIM0810 Transit Equipment Preventative Maintenance Technician NIASE076 ASE Auto Maintenance and Light Repair (G1)
DIM0811 Transit Basic Electrical Systems Technician NIASE080 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Electrical/Electronic Systems (EE)
EDE2042 FTCE TEST PREP 1 (GKT) KNOWL002 WordPress Certified Editor
EDF2007 INTRODUCTION TO SUBSTITUTE TEACHING KNOWL002 WordPress Certified Editor
EDF2116 HUMAN GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT FOR EDUCATORS KNOWL002 WordPress Certified Editor
EDF2116 HUMAN GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT FOR EDUCATORS NRAEF003 Certified Food Protection Manager (ServSafe®)
EEV0650 Electrician (Construction) PRMIN004 PMI Project Management Ready
GRA0024 Production Assistant INTUT002 Entrepreneurship & Small Business
GRA0025 Digital Assistant Designer INTUT002 Entrepreneurship & Small Business
GRA0026 Graphic Designer INTUT002 Entrepreneurship & Small Business
GRA0027 Media Designer INTUT002 Entrepreneurship & Small Business
GRA2201 DIGITAL TYPOGRAPHY PRMIN004 PMI Project Management Ready
HEV0870 Child Care Worker 1 INTUT002 Entrepreneurship & Small Business
HEV0871 Child Care Worker 2 FDMQA002 Certified Nursing Assistant (CNA)
HEV0871 Child Care Worker 2 INTUT002 Entrepreneurship & Small Business
HEV0872 Teacher Aide (Preschool) INTUT002 Entrepreneurship & Small Business
HMV0171 Chef/Head Cook COMPT006 CompTIA Network+
HSC0003 Basic Healthcare Worker NIASE090 ASE Entry-level - Truck: Brakes (TB)
HSC0016 Allied Health Assistant PRMIN004 PMI Project Management Ready
MEA0002 Introduction to Medical Assisting PRMIN004 PMI Project Management Ready
MEA0520 Phlebotomist NATHA002 Certified EKG Technician (CET)
MEA0521 Phlebotomist, MA NATHA002 Certified EKG Technician (CET)
MEA0521 Phlebotomist, MA NATHA003 Certified Medical Administrative Assistant (CMAA)
MEA0530 Pharmacology for Medical Assisting PRMIN004 PMI Project Management Ready
MEA0543 EKG Aide, MA AMEDT005 Registered Phlebotomy Technician (RPT)
MEA0543 EKG Aide, MA NATHA003 Certified Medical Administrative Assistant (CMAA)
MEA0543 EKG Aide, MA NATHA007 Certified Phlebotomy Technician (CPT)
MEA0573 Laboratory Procedures AMEDT005 Registered Phlebotomy Technician (RPT)
MEA0573 Laboratory Procedures NATHA003 Certified Medical Administrative Assistant (CMAA)
MEA0573 Laboratory Procedures PRMIN004 PMI Project Management Ready
MNA0082 Supervisor NRAEF003 Certified Food Protection Manager (ServSafe®)
MTE0003 Marine Rigger INTUT002 Entrepreneurship & Small Business
MTE0003 Marine Rigger NIASE080 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Electrical/Electronic Systems (EE)
MTE0003 Marine Rigger NIASE081 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Engine Performance (EP)
MTE0003 Marine Rigger NIASE082 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Engine Repair (ER)
MTE0056 Inboard Diesel Technician NIASE080 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Electrical/Electronic Systems (EE)
MTE0056 Inboard Diesel Technician NIASE081 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Engine Performance (EP)
MTE0056 Inboard Diesel Technician NIASE082 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Engine Repair (ER)
MTE0074 Outboard Engine Diagnostics Technician NIASE080 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Electrical/Electronic Systems (EE)
MTE0074 Outboard Engine Diagnostics Technician NIASE081 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Engine Performance (EP)
MTE0074 Outboard Engine Diagnostics Technician NIASE082 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Engine Repair (ER)
MTE0090 Outboard Engine Technician INTUT002 Entrepreneurship & Small Business
MTE0090 Outboard Engine Technician NIASE080 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Electrical/Electronic Systems (EE)
MTE0090 Outboard Engine Technician NIASE081 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Engine Performance (EP)
MTE0090 Outboard Engine Technician NIASE082 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Engine Repair (ER)
MTE0092 Inboard Gas Engine Technician INTUT002 Entrepreneurship & Small Business
MTE0092 Inboard Gas Engine Technician NIASE080 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Electrical/Electronic Systems (EE)
MTE0092 Inboard Gas Engine Technician NIASE081 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Engine Performance (EP)
MTE0092 Inboard Gas Engine Technician NIASE082 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Engine Repair (ER)
MTE0093 Drive Train Technician NIASE080 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Electrical/Electronic Systems (EE)
MTE0093 Drive Train Technician NIASE081 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Engine Performance (EP)
MTE0093 Drive Train Technician NIASE082 ASE Entry-level - Auto: Engine Repair (ER)
OTA0040 Information Technology Assistant MSSCN002 MSSC Certified Logistics Technician (CLT)
OTA0040 Information Technology Assistant TAFLP001 Accredited Legal Professional (ALP)
PMT0026 CNC Production Technician I INTUT002 Entrepreneurship & Small Business
PMT0027 CNC Production Technician II INTUT002 Entrepreneurship & Small Business
PRN0094 Patient Care Technician PRMIN004 PMI Project Management Ready
PRN0098 Practical Nursing Foundations 1 PRMIN004 PMI Project Management Ready
PRN0291 Medical Surgical Nursing 2 PRMIN004 PMI Project Management Ready
PTN0084 Pharmacy Technician 1 CERHB001 Biotechnician Assistant
PTN0084 Pharmacy Technician 1 FDMQA002 Certified Nursing Assistant (CNA)
PTN0084 Pharmacy Technician 1 NATHA003 Certified Medical Administrative Assistant (CMAA)
PTN0084 Pharmacy Technician 1 NATHA007 Certified Phlebotomy Technician (CPT)
PTN0084 Pharmacy Technician 1 PRMIN004 PMI Project Management Ready
PTN0085 Pharmacy Technician 2 CERHB001 Biotechnician Assistant
PTN0085 Pharmacy Technician 2 FDMQA002 Certified Nursing Assistant (CNA)
PTN0085 Pharmacy Technician 2 NASME001 NASM Certified Personal Trainer (CPT)
PTN0085 Pharmacy Technician 2 NATHA003 Certified Medical Administrative Assistant (CMAA)
PTN0085 Pharmacy Technician 2 NREMT003 Emergency Medical Responder (EMR)
PTN0085 Pharmacy Technician 2 PRMIN004 PMI Project Management Ready
TDR0370 Drafting Assistant INTUT002 Entrepreneurship & Small Business
TRA0180 Packer INTUT002 Entrepreneurship & Small Business
AER0027 Maintenance and Light Repair Technician 3 NCCER083 NCCER HVAC - Level 4 (Secondary)


